
1 Shoma UNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 6 181.21 93.07 89.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 4Loq q 10.50 -5.25 5.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0 0
3 4T 9.50 -0.71 8.79-2 -1 0 -1 -1 2
4 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 4 3 3
5 FCSp3 2.80 0.70 3.503 3 2 2 3 2
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.88 3.882 3 2 1 2 1
7 4F 12.10 X 1.38 13.481 1 1 1 2 2
8 4T+2T 11.88 X 2.85 14.734 3 2 3 3 3
9 3A+1Eu+3F 15.18 X 2.00 17.183 3 2 2 3 2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.96 4.463 3 3 2 3 2
11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.14 4.644 4 3 3 3 2
12 StSq4 3.90 1.56 5.464 4 4 3 4 4

85.16 93.07

Skating Skills 2.00 9.139.25 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.75 9.50
Transitions 2.00 8.698.75 8.00 9.00 8.75 8.25 9.25
Performance 2.00 8.819.00 8.00 9.25 8.75 8.25 9.50
Composition 2.00 9.069.25 8.25 9.50 8.75 8.75 9.50
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.889.00 8.25 9.25 8.75 8.50 9.50

89.14

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Shun SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 4 179.32 102.22 77.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 4Lz 11.50 4.31 15.814 4 2 4 3 4
2 4F! ! 11.00 -1.65 9.35-3 0 -2 -1 -1 -2
3 4T+3T 13.70 2.61 16.313 4 2 3 3 2
4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.68 3.682 3 2 1 3 2
5 4T 9.50 3.09 12.593 4 3 4 3 3
6 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 1.80 15.883 3 1 2 2 2
7 FSSp3 2.60 0.59 3.192 2 3 2 3 2
8 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-4 -1 -4 -3 -3 -2
9 3A+2T 10.23 X -0.60 9.63-3 0 -1 -1 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3 2
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.13 4.132 3 3 1 3 1
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.293 3 1 2 3 1

90.54 102.22

Skating Skills 2.00 7.817.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75
Transitions 2.00 7.567.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50
Performance 2.00 7.817.75 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.50
Composition 2.00 7.818.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.567.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.50

77.10
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3 Keiji TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 5 163.93 82.03 81.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 -1 1
2 4S 9.70 2.43 12.133 3 2 3 2 2
3 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 1 2 2 2 2
4 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 3 3 3 3
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.72 3.922 3 2 2 3 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 4 3 2
7 3A+2T 10.23 X 1.60 11.832 2 2 3 2 2
8 3F+1Eu+2S 7.81 X 1.19 9.001 2 2 3 2 3
9 3Lo 5.39 X 1.10 6.492 2 3 2 3 2

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 2 2 2 1
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.13 4.132 3 3 2 2 1
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 3 3 2 3 1

68.13 82.03

Skating Skills 2.00 8.198.25 8.25 7.75 8.75 7.75 8.50
Transitions 2.00 7.888.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.75 8.00
Performance 2.00 8.198.25 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.50
Composition 2.00 8.318.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.388.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.75

81.90

4 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 156.13 82.49 74.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

-1.00

1 4S 9.70 1.46 11.161 4 1 2 1 2
2 4T 9.50 1.43 10.932 3 1 2 1 1
3 3A+2T 9.30 1.20 10.502 3 1 2 1 1
4 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 3 2 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.65 3.253 3 3 2 2 2
7 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.93 8.192 3 1 2 2 1
8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 1.06 12.172 3 2 2 2 2
9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 1 0 0 0 -1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 3 3
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.38 4.383 3 3 3 2 2
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2 2

76.26 82.49

Skating Skills 2.00 7.637.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75
Transitions 2.00 7.067.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25
Performance 2.00 7.697.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50
Composition 2.00 7.317.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.637.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.75

74.64

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 147.44 69.16 79.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

-1.00

1 4T+2T 10.80 -0.95 9.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.302 0 0 0 0 0
3 4T 9.50 -0.71 8.79-1 -1 0 -1 -1 1
4 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 -1
5 StSq3 3.30 0.91 4.214 4 2 3 2 2
6 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 3 2 1 2 1
7 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X 1.60 12.382 3 1 2 2 2
8 3A 8.80 X 1.80 10.602 4 2 3 2 2
9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.263 3 2 1 2 1
11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.56 3.063 2 2 2 3 1
12 ChSq1 3.00 1.88 4.885 4 4 3 3 4

66.25 69.16

Skating Skills 2.00 7.817.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.25 8.25
Transitions 2.00 7.638.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 8.50
Performance 2.00 7.888.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.50
Composition 2.00 8.138.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.50 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.198.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.75

79.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Sena MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 126.46 53.58 73.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.90-1 1 0 0 0 0
2 4S+2T 11.00 0.00 11.000 1 0 0 0 -1
3 3A 8.00 -3.00 5.00-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3
4 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 1 3 2 2 2
5 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1 1
7 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.360 0 2 1 2 1
8 1A 1.21 X -0.03 1.180 -1 0 0 -1 0
9 3Lo 5.39 X -0.49 4.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0 1
11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1 0
12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.29 2.171 1 2 2 2 1

58.57 53.58

Skating Skills 2.00 7.507.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75
Transitions 2.00 7.257.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50
Performance 2.00 7.257.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50
Composition 2.00 7.567.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.387.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75

73.88

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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